San Luis Obispo County Workforce Development Board



Local Workforce Development Board

Project Title

Jumpstart Modern Apprenticeship Development

Amount Awarded:



Key Partners:

Santa Barbara County Workforce Development Board San Luis Obispo County Office of Education

Local Workforce Development Boards:

San Luis Obispo County and Santa Barbara County

Employers, Organizations, Industry Partners:

SLO Partners & REACH

Local Education Agencies and Academic Partners:

Cuesta Community College, Cal Poly Extended ED

Targeted Industries and/or Occupation:

Industries:



Technology, Precision Manufacturing, Professional Services, Education

Occupations:



Software Developers, Cybersecurity, Data Analytics, Production Technician, Accounting Technician, Early Childhood Education Assistant Teacher & Teacher

Summary of Program Activities:

The program will scale and expand Registered Apprenticeship Programs (RAPs) within their respective organizations with the intention to increase training and employment opportunities in high wage careers in the fields of technology, advanced manufacturing, education, and professional services in the South Central Coast region.

List of credentials awarded: DAS & DOL Journeyman certificates,

ECE Certification

Targeted Regions: South Central Coast - San Luis Obispo and Santa Barbara Counties

Public Contact Information:

Name: Dawn Boulanger

Title: San Luis Obispo County Workforce Development Board Director